
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

11 

66 

58 

27 

56 

95 

24 

19 

83 

80 

3 

7 

14 

48 

112 

38 

199 

13 

17 

1 

28 

187 

57 

74 

15 

73 

45 

10 

43 

31 

32 

171 

8 

25 

Name 

Nigel Walraven 

Rinze Luimstra 

Cliff Kloots 

Maarten Bekker 

Roel Hoekstra 

Jaco Boonen 

Jeroen van Trigt 

Jardo van Huisstede 

Daniel Vermaas 

Jarco Grotenhuis 

Matthijs Keddeman 

Rob Juwett 

Michiel Burger 

Nick van de Wetering 

Yme-Jan Hofstee 

Thorsten Burger 

Gert Linthorst 

Kenny Tournel 

Nicky Soons 

Franco Sengers 

Bas Leneman 

Frank Wilting 

Didam Eusman 

Rob van IJzendoorn 

Gerben Horlings 

Benny Teppers 

Henk Speelman 

Michel Visser 

Erwin de Vries 

Arjan Koops 

Jan de Boer 

Dirk van Tricht 

Erik van der Knaap 

Robert Pruisscher 

Klasse 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK SuperCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

NK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 1290 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

BMW  S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Runden 

11 

10 

8 

8 

8 

6 

10 

5 

11 

8 

7 

10 

10 

4 

10 

8 

11 

9 

5 

10 

6 

9 

6 

9 

7 

8 

9 

7 

9 

9 

7 

10 

3 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.548 

1:30.701 

1:30.800 

1:31.152 

1:32.026 

1:32.344 

1:32.419 

1:32.822 

1:33.411 

1:33.637 

1:34.238 

1:35.095 

1:35.142 

1:35.309 

1:35.414 

1:35.993 

1:36.422 

1:36.712 

1:36.853 

1:36.896 

1:37.148 

1:37.370 

1:37.385 

1:37.460 

1:38.397 

1:39.471 

1:39.535 

1:39.671 

1:39.849 

1:40.111 

1:40.457 

1:40.723 

1:41.185 

1:43.444 

Diff. 

0.153 

0.252 

0.604 

1.478 

1.796 

1.871 

2.274 

2.863 

3.089 

3.690 

4.547 

4.594 

4.761 

4.866 

5.445 

5.874 

6.164 

6.305 

6.348 

6.600 

6.822 

6.837 

6.912 

7.849 

8.923 

8.987 

9.123 

9.301 

9.563 

9.909 

10.175 

10.637 

12.896 

Abstand 

0.153 

0.099 

0.352 

0.874 

0.318 

0.075 

0.403 

0.589 

0.226 

0.601 

0.857 

0.047 

0.167 

0.105 

0.579 

0.429 

0.290 

0.141 

0.043 

0.252 

0.222 

0.015 

0.075 

0.937 

1.074 

0.064 

0.136 

0.178 

0.262 

0.346 

0.266 

0.462 

2.259 

In Runde 

6 

4 

7 

6 

4 

4 

8 

1 

5 

4 

3 

6 

8 

3 

7 

5 

4 

3 

3 

6 

3 

3 

5 

7 

5 

6 

7 

1 

6 

7 

6 

6 

3 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

18:31.754 

17:33.232 

19:32.431 

19:24.163 

19:15.058 

11:25.077 

18:45.846 

14:46.718 

19:38.336 

19:58.774 

19:21.513 

18:24.866 

19:38.571 

14:18.253 

20:08.348 

19:43.174 

19:34.897 

19:12.668 

11:29.696 

19:13.603 

16:42.152 

19:39.195 

14:42.658 

19:51.434 

19:00.385 

15:48.053 

19:11.147 

17:41.118 

20:22.812 

19:09.951 

19:13.952 

18:40.856 

12:04.404 

13:59.014 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 05.08.2016 20:46:58 

www.bike-promotion.com 

Race director: M. Dangrieß 

Timekeeping: S. Boronczyk / J. A. Ortiz 

Steward: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

IBPM 6 Hockenheimring / D 

SuperCup 1000 / ProCup 1000 

Qualifying2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:23:08 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 

05.08.2016 17:10 


